

Mix box Gourmet Rustical, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1639)

Baguette Ancienne

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, potato flakes (5,2%)(potato, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), NATURAL SOUR DOUGH(RYE FLOUR, water), sea salt, yeast

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, MILK, SOYA, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, MUSTARD, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mix box Gourmet Rustical, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1639)

Zwirbel baguette

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, NATURAL SOUR DOUGH(RYE FLOUR, water), potato flakes(potato, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), sea salt, yeast, spirit vinegar

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, MILK, SOYA, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, MUSTARD, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mix box Gourmet Rustical, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1639)

Bouchette cerealia

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, NATURAL SOUR DOUGH(RYE FLOUR, water), sunflower seeds (5,6%), pumpkin seed (5,6%), potato flakes (2,4%)(potato, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), RYE WHOLEMEAL BRUISED GRAIN (2,4%), RYE flakes (1,4%), sea salt, blue poppy, linseed, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, SWELL RYE MALT WHEAT FLOUR, bread spices(coriander, fennel, caraway), yeast

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, MILK, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, MUSTARD, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Mix box Gourmet Rustical, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1639)

Fitness Flûte

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR, sunflower seeds (11,5%), NATURAL SOUR DOUGH (RYE FLOUR, water), linseed (4,8%), SOYA BRUISED GRAIN (3,8%), RYE BRUISED GRAIN (1,5%), sea salt, SESAME (1%), RYE flakes (1%), yeast
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, MILK, CELERY, LUPIN, MUSTARD, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS